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Nominal   

(Tn) Nm 

Peak         ( 

Tp) Nm
A B C D E F G H M

101 45 15 1300 2600 7000 2 x 0.75° 9.1 0.03 170 90 67 49 115 17 55 5 65

102 60 25 2800 5600 6200 2 x 0.75° 15.1 0.05 185 125 87 62 145 17 70 5 80

103 75 35 5000 10000 5650 2 x 0.75° 25.8 0.12 220 150 106 78 175 20 85 5 105

104 95 45 10000 20000 5100 2 x 0.75° 40.0 0.22 250 175 130 96 215 20 105 5 125

105 110 55 16000 32000 4700 2 x 0.75° 57.8 0.45 290 200 151 106 230 25 110 10 140

106 130 70 22000 44000 4350 2 x 0.75° 80.6 0.76 320 230 178 118 260 25 125 10 155

107 155 85 32000 64000 4000 2 x 0.75° 111.5 1.28 350 260 213 136 290 25 140 10 175

108 175 100 45000 90000 3800 2 x 0.75° 151.8 2.11 380 290 235 147 320 26 155 10 190

109 195 120 62000 124000 3600 2 x 0.75° 197.6 3.53 430 330 263 156 340 26 165 10 205

110 215 135 84000 168000 3450 2 x 0.75° 283.8 6.73 490 390 286 171 370 26 180 10 220

111 240 155 115000 230000 3300 2 x 0.75° 415.0 12.69 545 445 316 192 410 30 200 10 240

112 275 175 174000 348000 3050 2 x 0.75° 620.8 22.40 590 490 372 231 490 30 240 10 280
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GEAR RIGID
Nominal   

(Tn) Nm 

Peak         

(Tp) Nm
A B C D E F G H J K

101 45 60 15 1300 2600 7000 0.75° 9.4 0.02 170 90 67 49 115 17 55 5 57.5 85

102 60 75 25 2800 5600 6200 0.75° 14.9 0.04 185 125 87 62 145 17 70 5 72.5 110

103 75 90 35 5000 10000 5650 0.75° 25.3 0.11 220 150 106 78 175 20 85 5 87.5 130

104 95 110 45 10000 20000 5100 0.75° 40.3 0.21 250 175 130 96 215 20 105 5 107.5 160

105 110 130 55 16000 32000 4700 0.75° 58.7 0.45 290 200 151 106 230 25 110 10 115 185

106 130 150 70 22000 44000 4350 0.75° 82.0 0.76 320 230 178 117 260 25 125 10 130 215

107 155 170 85 32000 64000 4000 0.75° 110.3 1.24 350 260 213 134 290 25 140 10 145 240

108 175 200 100 45000 90000 3800 0.75° 155.5 2.16 380 290 235 147 320 26 155 10 160 285

109 195 220 120 62000 124000 3600 0.75° 200.8 3.54 430 330 263 156 340 26 165 10 170 315

110 215 260 135 84000 168000 3450 0.75° 291.3 6.79 490 390 286 171 370 26 180 10 185 370

111 240 280 155 115000 230000 3300 0.75° 422.0 12.10 545 445 316 192 410 30 200 10 205 380

112 275 310 175 174000 348000 3050 0.75° 578.5 21.80 590 490 372 231 490 30 240 10 245 420
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Max. Bore mm

RIGID
Nominal   
(Tn) Nm 

Peak         
(Tp) Nm

A E F G H J K

101 60 15 1300 2600 170 115 17 55 5 57.5 85

102 75 25 2800 5600 185 145 17 70 5 72.5 110

103 90 35 5000 10000 220 175 20 85 5 87.5 130

104 110 45 10000 20000 250 215 20 105 5 107.5 160

105 130 55 16000 32000 290 230 25 110 10 115 185

106 150 70 22000 44000 320 260 25 125 10 130 215

107 170 85 32000 64000 350 290 25 140 10 145 240

108 200 100 45000 90000 380 320 26 155 10 160 285

109 220 120 62000 124000 430 340 26 165 10 170 315

110 260 135 84000 168000 490 370 26 180 10 185 370

111 280 155 115000 230000 545 410 30 200 10 205 380

112 310 175 174000 348000 590 490 30 240 10 245 420

DIMENSIONS IN MM
Sizes, 
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Pilot 

Bore      
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Torque Capacity 



 Esco Couplings & Transmissions Pvt Ltd,

Other coupling types available

Escogear NSTEscodisc DLC / DMU / DPU

Escogear CST / CST...M Escogear FST

Escofl ex A-R-S-T
Esconyl A-B-C

Escorail FTRN /FTRNO
Escospeed DHSU - GHS

http://email:info@esco-couplings.co.in

